»,Das weill doch jedes Kind, das beste Fleisch ist vom Rind*“
|

lhre Kombinationsmoglichkeiten:

Rinderlende 180 Gramm
220 Gramm

Krauterbutter

Fleisch allein - muss nicht sein?

Pommes frites
Kartoffelspalten
Kartoffelrosti
Bratkartoffeln
Beilagensalat

SofRen

Bernaise Art des Hauses
BratensofRe
Pfeffersauce
Zigeunersauce

9,90 €
11,90 €

1,00 €

1,90€
1,90€
1,90€
2,10€
2,20€

1,50€
1,00€
1,00€
1,00€



